宁波中车时代传感技术有限公司 Ningbo CRRC Times Transducer Co., LTD www.csrsensor.com
Page 1 Total 2 Revision：A Date：2024/08/21
NACF.XXXC1-S5/VN 系列电流传感器 Current Transducer IPN= 50, 100, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600A
The NACF.XXXC1-S5/VN series current transducer is for the electronic measurement of DC, AC or pulsed currents, with galvanic separation between the primary circuit
and the secondary circuit.
Features Standards
 Hall effect measuring principle  EN 50178: 2017
 Voltage output

Electrostatic discharge voltage VESD kV 2 HBM
Insulation coordination
Parameter Symbol Unit
Specification
Conditions
Min Typical Max
Dielectric withstand voltage VD kV 3.3 RMS voltage for AC test 50Hz, 1min
Insulation resistance RINS MΩ 500 500V
Case material - - PC white According to UL 94-V0
Electrical parameters
Type
Primary nominal RMS current
IPN (A)
Primary current measuring range
IPM (A)
NACF.50C1-S5/VN 50 ±150
NACF.100C1-S5/VN 100 ±300
NACF.200C1-S5/VN 200 ±600
NACF.300C1-S5/VN 300 ±900
NACF.400C1-S5/VN 400 ±1100
NACF.500C1-S5/VN 500 ±1100
NACF.600C1-S5/VN 600 ±1100
At TA = 25℃, UC = +5 V, RL = 10kΩ, internal reference unless otherwise noted.
Parameter Symbol Unit
Specification
Conditions